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| OVERVIEW |

This Class “A” direct acting, normally closed Gas Solenoid
Valve can be used in conjunction with any GasGuard
panel for low pressure isolation, proving and interlocking
systems. the twin port design (excluding '2") allows easy
installation of the Flamefast Pressure Transmitter or CPI
switches.

Exact specification and manufacturer may vary.

GAS SAFETY

Gas Proving, Detection & CO2 Monitoring
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GAS SOLENOID VALVE

Technical Specification

Power Supply
Body Material
Internal Material
Seal Material
Media Temp

IP Rating
Approval

230VAC 50Hz
Aluminium
Aluminium

NBR

-10°C to 90°C
IP54

CE, UKCA, EN161

Part Numbers & Options/Accessories

Part No
SV15
SV20
SV25
SV32
SV40
SV50
SV65
SV80
SV100
SV150
SV150E

Description

"" Gas Solenoid Valve (230V)
3" Gas Solenoid Valve (230V)
1" Gas Solenoid Valve (230V)
14" Gas Solenoid Valve (230V)
1%" Gas Solenoid Valve (230V)
2" Gas Solenoid Valve (230V)
215" Gas Solenoid Valve (230V)
3" Gas Solenoid Valve (230V)
4" Gas Solenoid Valve (230V)
6" Gas Solenoid Valve (230V)
6" Gas Solenoid Valve (230V) - Electro-hydraulic

LARGER SIZES AVAILABLE ON REQUEST

T: 01925281249 - E: gassafety@flamefast.co.uk

W: www.flamefast-gas-safety.co.uk






